
From TO
59813 1 59813 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat

146287 59814 206100 Fully Paid Up & FREE FREE Demat
200160 206101 406260 Fully Paid Up & FREE FREE Demat
81840 406261 488100 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat

146926 488101 635026 Fully Paid Up & FREE FREE Demat
60074 635027 695100 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat

146926 695101 842026 Fully Paid Up & FREE FREE Demat
60074 842027 902100 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat

200160 902101 1102260 Fully Paid Up & FREE FREE Demat
81840 1102261 1184100 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat
53873 1184101 1237973 Fully Paid Up & FREE FREE Demat
22027 1237974 1260000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat
75000 1260001 1335000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat
53234 1335001 1388234 Fully Paid Up & FREE FREE Demat
21766 1388235 1410000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat

235350 1410001 1645350 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-19 Demat
73800 1645351 1719150 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat

423000 1719151 2142150 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat
238350 2142151 2380500 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-19 Demat
72150 2380501 2452650 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat

238310 2452651 2690960 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-19 Demat
72190 2690961 2763150 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat

423000 2763151 3186150 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat
113850 3186151 3300000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat
53234 3300001 3353234 Fully Paid Up & FREE FREE Demat
59266 3353235 3412500 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat

112500 3412501 3525000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Sep-17 Demat
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